



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 795 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3993 OF 2015
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 795 OF 2019

Devilal C. Jain	...	Appellant
Versus		
State Bank of India	...	Respondent

.....
None for the Appellant.
None for the Respondent.
.....

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

DATED : 20th SEPTEMBER, 2023.

P.C.

None for the appellant and respondent.

2 List under the caption “For Dismissal” on 11th October, 2023.

[PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.]